MEIA MARATONA DE FEIRA UNIAO MEDICA 2022

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino
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Numero
1197
1201
1277
1139
1239
1204
1236
1202
1203
1199
1229
1257
1246
1115
1140
1269
1265
1035
1118
1198
1018
1194
1045
1121
1237
1053
1009
1192
1243
1064
1264
1027
1032
1022
1072
1102
1262
1263

Nome

GERLANE DE JESUS SANTOS

SONIA LEAL DE QUADROS

IZABEL CRISTINA MAIA

JACQUELINE PEREIRA DA SILVA
FLAVIA DE CARVALHO BARBOSA
THAINA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
MARIA FABIANA DE OLIVEIRA
CARNEIRPN MAPRNILIEQ

VANILDA SANTOS SILVA
JACQUELINE MARIA DE JESUS
GECILMA ANDRADE FORTES

LICIA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA RAMOS
NATALICIA BACELLAR MORENO
DANIELE DE ALBUQUERQUE SANTOS
ELISANGELA DE A CARDOSO
ROBERTA ROSEANE SANTOS COSTA
DANIELE SANTANA DA ROCHA
BRUNA BORGES TEIXEIRA

JOSEFA DA COSTA SANTOS

MABEL DE CERQUEIRA FARIAS LIMA
SILVIA MARIA DE JESUS

IZABEL CRISTINA REAL RAMOS

NI N/EIRA

MARIA DAS GRACAS DOS SANTOS
QNIIZA

PRISCILA JESUS DE OLIVEIRA
MONIQUE ELLEN MENEZES OLIVEIRA
VICTORIA CARMO DE FREITAS
DANIELA ARAUJO BRITO LIMA
ELIANA SOARES BORGES DOS SANTOS
POLIANA LIMA MOREIRA

CLARISSA CERQUEIRA BRITO MACIEL
QNRPAI

GABRIELA TRINDADE SANTOS
ADRIANA MASCARENHAS VALENTE
ANDREA MARTINS RIBEIRO SILVA
IVANA VIEIRA BASTOS

CYANE MENEZES GUIMARAES QUEIROZ
GRAZIELA DE ALMEIDA PRADO DE
ANIDRANE

FLAVIANE SANTOS COSTA ALMEIDA
DAMARIS DA SILVA ALBUQUERQUE

\/IEFIRA

RENATA ESQUIVEL
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Fx.Et.
F3539
F4549
F4044
F3539
F2329
F0022
F3034
F3539
F4044
F3539
F4044
F3539
F2329
F5054
F3539
F3034
F3539
F6064
F5054
F4044
F4549
F5054
F4044
F3034
F2329
F3539
F5054
F3034
F3539
F3539
F4549
F4549
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F3034
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Equipe

Ritmo
00:04:28
00:04:32
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:41
00:04:43
00:05:01
00:05:03
00:05:05
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:20
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:43
00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:51
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:04
00:06:04
00:06:05
00:06:05

Vel. Tempo
13,44 00:44:39
13,23 00:45:21
13,02 00:46:05
13,02 00:46:05
12,79 00:46:54
12,74 00:47:06
11,94 00:50:14
11,90 00:50:26
11,79 00:50:53
11,73 00:51:10
11,68 00:51:22
11,47 00:52:18
11,46 00:52:22
11,25 00:53:19
10,83 00:55:25
10,75 00:55:48
10,57 00:56:45
10,55 00:56:53
10,49 00:57:11
10,42 00:57:34
10,39 00:57:44
10,36 00:57:55
10,36 00:57:56
10,32 00:58:07
10,32 00:58:07
10,31 00:58:13
10,26 00:58:28
10,15 00:59:08
10,11 00:59:20
10,08 00:59:31
10,08 00:59:33
9,98 01:00:06
9,93 01:00:24
9,91 01:00:31
9,90 01:00:38
9,90 01:00:38
9,86 01:00:50
9,86 01:00:51
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

1296
1087
1171
1170
1281
1037
1297
1021
1169
1056
1178
1070
1155
1182
1261
1084
1258
1153
1147
1227
1090
1149
1044
1089
1105
1234
1180
1216
1081
1063
1255
1283
1079
1123
1195
1122
1220
1020
1114
1083
1023
1071
1077
1208

ERIKA DA SILVA WANDERLEY DE
AlLMEINA

GEORGINA FREITAS DA SILVA

LUIZA CAROLINE SOUZA LOPES
LORENA MARQUES OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
GEISA CUNHA BATISTA SALES
HILMARA MOURA DE JESUS

ISIS SANTANA MACHADO

CAMILA CERQUEIRA BRITO MACIEL
QAMA

PAULA SABRINA NOGUEIRA DE MOURA
QAMDAIN

ALEXSANDRA CORREIA DA SILVA
DANDARA LAGO BORGES

MARCIA MOURA

PEDRITA CERQUEIRA MORAES SANTOS
PRISCILA FERREIRA ROCHA
ADRIANA BARBOSA DA SILVA

ALINE SILVA MIRANDA

FERNANDA ALMEIDA GOMES CABRAL
IRACILDA SANTANA DE CARVALHO
~OMERQ

LUCIANA GONCALVES DE SOUZA
MARIA VALVERDE TRINDADE
ISABELA DOS SANTOS RAMOS
~ADNEAI

JACIA BISPO DE OLIVEIRA

LIVIA LEITE DA SILVA MACEDO
VANNESSA PASSOS MOREIRA
MARISA DE SOUZA ESTRELA
ROSANGELA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
niAQ

YASMIN MARIA CARDOSO BATISTA
LIDIANE SANTOS GOMES

KARIN FERREIRA BASTOS DE OLIVEIRA
THAIS RABELO DE OLIVEIRA
EMANOELA ALMEIDA DA SILVA
TAISNA LUAMILY SANTOS MACHADO
PATRICIA PINHEIRO SCHETTINI
~AELHN

PATRICIA MACHADO

MIRELLE KARINE SILVA DE ANDRADE
NUBIA ROLIM DOS SANTOS
JOSEANE SANTOS DO VALE ARAUJO
CINTIA MENEZES GUIMARAES
ARLETE SANTIAGO DE SOUZA
QANITANA NI N/EIDA

LUCINARA FREITAS DOS SANTOS
EERNANNERQ

ANA FLAVIA DE ANDRADE

SCHEILLA BASTOS

INESSA NHARAIANA CUNHA

JICELIA DE SANT ANNA SILVA SANTOS

QANMDAIN
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00:06:08
00:06:08
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:21
00:06:21
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:28
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:33
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:35
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:38
00:06:38
00:06:38
00:06:40
00:06:44
00:06:44
00:06:45
00:06:49
00:06:52
00:06:53
00:06:55
00:06:56
00:07:04
00:07:11
00:07:14
00:07:23
00:07:32
00:07:32

9,80
9,79
9,70
9,68
9,62
9,57
9,44
9,44
9,38
9,37
9,35
9,34
9,29
9,29
9,26
9,21
9,20
9,17
9,15
9,13
9,13
9,11
9,11
9,10
9,07
9,06
9,06
9,04
9,04
9,00
8,92
8,92
8,88
8,80
8,73
8,71
8,68
8,66
8,48
8,35
8,30
8,12
7,97
7,97

01:01:15
01:01:18
01:01:53
01:01:58
01:02:21
01:02:40
01:03:33
01:03:33
01:03:57
01:04:02
01:04:09
01:04:16
01:04:37
01:04:37
01:04:49
01:05:09
01:05:11
01:05:25
01:05:34
01:05:41
01:05:44
01:05:52
01:05:53
01:05:55
01:06:10
01:06:15
01:06:15
01:06:24
01:06:24
01:06:40
01:07:17
01:07:17
01:07:32
01:08:09
01:08:43
01:08:51
01:09:08
01:09:17
01:10:43
01:11:50
01:12:19
01:13:51
01:15:15
01:15:15
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83 1292  JULIANA DE SOUSA MAGALHAES F4549 9 00:07:36 7,89 01:16:02
MADRAEQ QANITNQ

84 1250  VILMA ALMEIDA SANTOS F4549 10 00:15:09 3,96 02:31:33
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